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Financial Aid Begins Disbursing
Payment Due Date

First Day of Fall '23 Semester
100% Refund Period

Labor Day (University Holiday)

Payment Due Date

19

Late Fees Assessed

“ Payment Due Date

17
13

Late Fees Assessed
Indigenous Peoples' Day

Payment Due Date

14

15

20
23-24

12
13
18-2"
25

Late Fees Assessed
De-Registration of Future Enrollment

Tuition for the Spring Term Posted to Student Accounts

Thanksgiving Holiday (No Classes)

Collection & Billing Fees Assessed
De-Registration of Future Enrollment
Winter Break

Christmas (University Holiday)
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Financial Aid Begins Disbursing
Payment Due Date
First Day of Spring '24 Semester
13-19 100% Refund Period
15  Martin Luther King Day (University Holiday)

n Payment Due Date

6 Late Fees Assessed
19 President's Day (University Holiday)

n Payment Due Date

5 Late Fees Assessed
18  Tuition for the Summer Term Posted to Student Accounts
11-17 Spring Break

n Payment Due Date

2 Late Fees Assessed
10  De-Registration of Future Enrollment

7 Collection & Billing Fees Assessed
8 De-Registration of Future Enrollment
27  Memorial Day (University Holiday)
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Financial Aid Begins Disbursing
Payment Due Date
18  First Day of Summer ‘24 Semester
18-21 100% Refund Period
27  Memorial Day (University Holiday)

“ Payment Due Date

11 Late Fees Assessed
30 Fiscal Year End, applications unavaliable

4 July 4th (University Holiday)

“ Payment Due Date

9 Late Fees Assessed
10  De-Registration of Future Enrollment
22  Tuition for the Fall Term Posted to Student Accounts

6 Collection & Billing Fees Assessed
7 De-Registration of Future Enrollment

24  Fist Day of the Fall '24 Semester
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